Solder bath for 40 g solder

PPV weidinger

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

depth

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
order unit

content unit

RoHS conform

WL21847
T55
ERSA
0T55
28 mm
20 mm
13 mm
415 mm
180 mm
75 mm
1 piece
1 piece

yes
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PPV weidinger

nominal power 65 W
supply voltage 230V
temperature max. 300 °C
compensational heaters 0051T001
quantity of solder 409
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